
1st intake

* BYS Fee is deducted from the cash price

SLP course NUMBER OF WEEKS/HOURS START & END  TIME STARTING DATE END DATE
Book your spot FEE 

*
Cash price

On Camera & On Stage: The Complete Performer 12  Classes x 3 hours = 36 hours
Saturdays

09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 14 February 2026 Saturday 30 May 2026 R1 000 R7 225

Spotlight Ready: Own the Stage 6 Classes x 3 hours = 18 hours
Saturdays

09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 14 February 2026 Saturday 28 March 2026 R1 000 R4 154

Voice, Vibe & Vision: Radio/TV Presenting Basics 6 Classes x 3 hours = 18 hours
Saturdays

09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 11 April 2026 Saturday 30 May 2026 R1 000 R4 154

Click & Create: Photography Foundations 10 Classes x 3 hours = 30 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 12 February 2026 Thursday 23 April 2026 R1 000 R7 508

The Art of the Shot 5 Classes x 3 hours = 15 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 12 February 2026 Thursday 12 March 2026 R1 000 R4 317

Edit Like a Pro: Transform Your Images 5 Classes x 3 hours = 15 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 19 March 2026 Thursday 23 April 2026 R1 000 R4 317

Visual Impact: Complete Graphic Design 12 Classes x 3 hours = 36 hours
Mondays

17:30 to 20:30 Monday 9 February 2026 Monday 11 May 2026 R1 000 R11 750

Create & Design: Photoshop Foundations 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Mondays

17:30 to 20:30 Monday 9 February 2026 Monday 2 March 2026 R1 000 R4 504

Layout Legends: Master InDesign 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Mondays

17:30 to 20:30 Monday 9 March 2026 Monday 30 March 2026 R1 000 R4 504

Draw the Line: Master Illustrator 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Mondays

17:30 to 20:30 Monday 13 April 2026 Monday 11 May 2026 R1 000 R4 504

Action! Video Production Essentials 10 Classes x 3 hours = 30 hours
Tuesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Tuesday 10 February 2026 Tuesday 14 April 2026 R1 000 R8 295

Behind the Lens: Video Mastery 5 Classes x 3 hours = 15 hours
Tuesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Tuesday 10 February 2026 Tuesday 10 March 2026 R1 000 R4 770

Edit Suite: From Footage to Film 5 Classes x 3 hours = 15 hours
Tuesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Tuesday 17 March 2026 Tuesday 14 April 2026 R1 000 R4 770

From Mic to Mix: Sound Recording & Music Production 12 Classes x 3 hours = 36 hours
Wednesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Wednesday 11 February 2026 Wednesday 29 April 2026 R1 000 R8 998

Sound Lab: Recording Essentials 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Wednesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Wednesday 11 February 2026 Wednesday 4 March 2026 R1 000 R3 449

From Mix to Master 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Wednesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Wednesday 11 March 2026 Wednesday 1 April 2026 R1 000 R3 449

Beat Lab: Electronic Music Essentials 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Wednesdays

17:30 to 20:30 Wednesday 8 April 2026 Wednesday 29 April 2026 R1 000 R3 449

Click to Customer: Digital Marketing Essentials 12 Classes x 3 hours = 36 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 12 February 2026 Thursday 14 May 2026 R1 000 R11 250

Connect & Convert: Audience Strategy Essentials 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 12 February 2026 Thursday 5 March 2026 R1 000 R4 312

Strategic Socials: Campaign Planning Essentials 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 12 March 2026 Thursday 9 April 2026 R1 000 R4 312

Metrics that Matter: Analytics & ROI 4 Classes x 3 hours = 12 hours
Thursdays

17:30 to 20:30 Thursday 16 April 2026 Thursday 14 May 2026 R1 000 R4 312
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